Matcha

Best.-Nr.

16033

16049

16032

16030

16037

16034

Name

Matcha -Seihou-
Hoshino

Matcha Morimoto

Matcha: Hoshino

Matcha - Kirishima
premium -

Matcha - Kin no Uzu

Matcha Seiju
Hoshino

Beschreibung Bild

Smooth, intense premium matcha with a
jade-green cup. This tea has been

consistently voted one of the top ten teas in £ ¥ =
Japan at regional tea-tasting competitions & )
(Hinbyokai). Tin/ caddy containing 209 :
(1009g/175,00 €)

This wonderful matcha, which is made from
the leaves of 'Tokuju-Sencha' is
distinguished by its full flavour and beautiful
green colour. It can be enjoyed cold, on ice,
as well as in the usual way (Various serving
suggestions can be found in the package).

A generous pinch of matcha is enough for
making one cup of this wonderful drink. It is
also perfect for making matcha ice-cream. A
definite must-have!

Smooth, simple matcha with a jade-green
cup. Tin/ caddy containing 40g. (100g9/62,50
€)

This matcha is perfect for Usu Cha and Koi
Cha. It is made from the family Nishi. They
produce tea in the 7. generation and is one
of the oldest japanese orcanic tea
producers. (100g/98,75 €)

This matcha have a strong and lightly bitter
intense infusion. (100g/108,30€)

Smooth, very intense premium matcha with
a jade-green cup. This tea has been
consistently voted one of the top ten teas in
Japan at regional tea-tasting competitions
(Hinbyokai). Tin/ caddy containing 209
(100g/175,00 €)
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Preis

209
509

Dose 20g
Dose 40g

29.50 €

9.90 €
19.50 €

12.50 €
23.50 €

39.50 €

3250 €

39.50 €



