Matcha

BestNr.	Name	Beschreibung	Bild	Preis	
16033	Matcha -Seihou- Hoshino	Smooth, intense premium matcha with a jade-green cup. This tea has been consistently voted one of the top ten teas in Japan at regional tea-tasting competitions (Hinbyokai). Tin/ caddy containing 20g (100g/175,00 €)	2 排		29.50 €
16049	Matcha Morimoto	This wonderful matcha, which is made from the leaves of 'Tokuju-Sencha' is distinguished by its full flavour and beautiful green colour. It can be enjoyed cold, on ice, as well as in the usual way (Various serving suggestions can be found in the package). A generous pinch of matcha is enough for making one cup of this wonderful drink. It is also perfect for making matcha ice-cream. A definite must-have!	を 本 抹 ※ MORIMOTO MATCHA	20g 50g	9.90 € 19.50 €
16032	Matcha: Hoshino	Smooth, simple matcha with a jade-green cup. Tin/ caddy containing 40g. (100g/62,50 €)	はない。	Dose 20g Dose 40g	12.50 € 23.50 €
16030	Matcha - Kirishima premium -	This matcha is perfect for Usu Cha and Koi Cha. It is made from the family Nishi. They produce tea in the 7. generation and is one of the oldest japanese orcanic tea producers. (100g/98,75 €)			39.50 €
16037	Matcha - Kin no Uzu -	This matcha have a strong and lightly bitter intense infusion. (100g/108,30€)			32.50 €
16034	Matcha Seiju Hoshino	Smooth, very intense premium matcha with a jade-green cup. This tea has been consistently voted one of the top ten teas in Japan at regional tea-tasting competitions (Hinbyokai). Tin/ caddy containing 20g (100g/175,00 €)	抹るし		39.50 €